
Student Success Center 

Monday—Thursday 7:30am-8:00pm  |  Friday 7:30am-4:00pm  |  Saturday 7:30am—2:00pm 

(310) 900-1600 x2535 

The El Camino Community College District is committed to providing equal opportunity in which no person is subjected to discrimination on the basis of ethnic group identification, national origin, religion, age, 

sex, race, color, ancestry, sexual orientation, physical or mental disability, or retaliation. 

Monday, September 14 

          11:30am-12:30pm 
NAVIGATING A TEXTBOOK 

Monday, September 14 

          2:00pm-3:00pm 
MLA FORMATTING AND STYLING 

Monday, September 21 

          11:30am-12:30pm           
INTERPRETING WRITING PROMPTS 

Monday, September 21 

         2:00pm-3:00pm           
APA FORMATTING AND STYLING 

Tuesday, September 22 

          12:00pm-1:00pm 
VOCABULARY IN CONTEXT 

Monday, September 28 

          5:30pm-6:30pm 
INTRODUCTION, BODY, AND CONCLUSION PARAGRAPHS 

Tuesday, September 29 

          12:00pm-1:00pm 
BRAINSTORMING PAPERS AND CREATING THESIS STATEMENTS 

Monday, October 5 

          11:30am-12:30pm 
ANNOTATING PARAGRAPHS 

Monday, October 5 

          5:30pm-6:30pm 
FINDING MAIN IDEAS AND SUPPORTING DETAILS IN PARAGRAPHS 

Tuesday, October 13 

          12:00pm-1:00pm 
SUMMARIZING 

Wednesday, October 14 

          9:30am-10:30am 
TIPS ON REVISING AND EDITING PAPERS 

Friday, October 23 

          12:00pm-1:00pm 
FINDING MAIN IDEAS AND SUPPORTING DETAILS IN ARTICLES 

Wednesday, October 28 

          1:00pm-2:00pm 
ANNOTATING ARTICLES 

Tuesday, November 17 

          12:00pm-1:00pm 
VOCABULARY IN CONTEXT 

Monday, November 30 

          5:30pm-6:30pm 
TIPS ON REVISING AND EDITING PAPERS 


